FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
SKID STEER LOADER - 1850 LB OPERATING CAPACITY WHEELED ONLY (Specification #25)
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat S570 Western $29,101.00
2018 Bobcat S570 Western -- NB --
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat S570 Northern $29,101.00

Optional equipment - specify NA NA
Optional equipment - specify NA NA
Order Code Add Options
Western
& Northern
& Central Southern
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
SSV65F 1
SSV65H 2
Optional equipment - specify
HIGH FLOW VERSION OF BASE SPEC HAND AND FOOT CONTROLS 1
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER 2
$5,200.001 $4,450.002
SSV65H 1
SSV65F 2
Optional equipment - specify
HYDRAULIC QUICK ATTACHED ADDED TO BASE SPEC 1
SKID STEEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, MECHANICAL
QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER 2
$4,100.001 $5,150.002
SSV65HFR 1
SSV65HF 2
Optional equipment - specify
BASE SPEC WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK ATTACH, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, SELF LEVELING
WITH KSR, AND MULTI FUNCTION 14 PIN CONNECTOR 1
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC
QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER 2
$6,165.001 $5,580.002
VEHICLE: SSV65
DEALER: Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot Ridge Equipment Co. Inc.
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $29,180.00
1397
SSV65HC 1
SSV65HFC 2
Optional equipment - specify
AC CAB VERSION OF BASE SPEC WITH HYDRAULIC QUICK ATTACH 1
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: A/C ENCLOSED CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC QUICK
COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER. 2
$6,990.001 $8,475.002
SSV65HRC 1
SSV65PHFC 2
Optional equipment - specify
BASE SPEC WITH HIGH FLOW, AC CAB, HYDRAULIC QUICK ATTACH 1
SKID STEER LOADER ISO-PILOT CONTROLS UNIT: A/C ENCLOSED CAB, HIGH FLOW
HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTIONS CONTROLS & 14-PIN
COUPLER. 2
$7,986.001 $10,075.002
SSV65PF 1
SSV75 2
Optional equipment - specify
HIGH FLOW VERSION OF BASE SPEC WITH PILOT CONTROLS 1
MODEL UPGRADE: 74.3 HP, OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, MECHANICAL QUICK COUPLER. 2

Optional equipment - specify NA NA
Optional equipment - specify NA NA
Order Code Add Options
Western
& Northern
& Central Southern
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
SSV65H 1
SSV65F 2
Optional equipment - specify
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER 1
High Flow Option 28GPM 2
$4,450.001 $1,200.002
SSV65F 1
SSV65FR 2
Optional equipment - specify
SKID STEEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, MECHANICAL
QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER 1
High Flow Option 28GPM and Kubota Shockless Ride 2
$5,150.001 $2,800.002
SSV65HF 1
SSV65H 2
Optional equipment - specify
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC QUICK
COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER 1
Hyd Quick Attach Coupler 2
$5,580.001 $700.002
VEHICLE: SSV65 (ALTERNATE DEALERS)
DEALER: Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Creel Tractor Company
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $29,180.00 $28,180.00 $28,180.00 $30,650.00
1401
SSV65HFC 1
SSV65HF 2
Optional equipment - specify
SKID STEER BASIC UNIT: A/C ENCLOSED CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC QUICK
COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14 PIN COUPLER. 1
Hyd Quick Attach Coupler and High Flow Option 28GPM 2
$8,475.001 $2,100.002
SSV65PHFC 1
SSV65HFR 2
Optional equipment - specify
SKID STEER LOADER ISO-PILOT CONTROLS UNIT: A/C ENCLOSED CAB, HIGH FLOW
HYDRAULICS, HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTIONS CONTROLS & 14-PIN
COUPLER. 1
Hyd Qucik Coupler, Hyd Flow Option 28GPM and Kubota Shockless Ride 2
$10,075.001 $3,150.002
SSV75 1
SSV65HR 2
Optional equipment - specify
MODEL UPGRADE: 74.3 HP, OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, MECHANICAL QUICK COUPLER. 1
Hyd Quick Attach Coupler and Kubota Shockless Ride 2
$8,850.001 $1,800.002
SSV75H 1
SSV65R 2
Optional equipment - specify
MODEL UPGRADE: 74.3 HP. OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HYDRAULIC QUICK COUPLER. 1
Mech Coupler and Kubota Shockless Ride 2
$9,250.001 $1,300.002
SSV75F 1
SSV65HC 2
Optional equipment - specify
MODEL UPGRADE: 74.3 OPEN ROPS/FOPS CAB, HIGH FLOW HYDRAULICS, MECHANICAL
QUICK COUPLER, MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROLS & 14-PIN COUPLER. 1
A/C Cab and Hyd Coupler 2